Wirewound Resistors,
Industrial Power, Adjustable Tapped Tubular
HLA
Vishay Dale
www.vishay.com For technical questions, contact: ww2bresistors@vishay.com Document Number: 30211
74 Revision: 13-Jul-07
FEATURES
• Adjustable resistor or voltage divider

* Pb containing terminations are not RoHS compliant, exemptions may apply
Available
Pb-free
RoHS*
COMPLIANT
e3
STANDARD ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
GLOBAL
MODEL
HISTORICAL
MODEL
POWER RATING P25 °C
W
RESISTANCE RANGE Ω WEIGHT (Typical)
g± 5 %
HLA012 HLA-12 12 1.0 - 10K 6.69
HLA020 HLA-20 20 1.0 - 18K 12.57
HLA025 HLA-25 25 1.0 - 23K 20.72
HLA026 HLA-26 26 1.0 - 31K 15.34
HLA050 HLA-50 50 1.0 - 57K 42.08
HLA051 HLA-51 51 1.0 - 95K 51.96
HLA060 HLA-60 60 1.0 - 74K 65.64
HLA065 HLA-65 65 1.0 - 130K 64.82
HLA080 HLA-80 80 1.0 - 111K 121.58
HLA100 HLA-100 100 1.0 - 132K 91.37
HLA120 HLA-120 120 1.0 - 180K 183.82
HLA130 HLA-130 130 1.0 - 192K 192.36
HLA160 HLA-160 160 1.0 - 249K 245.86
HLA175 HLA-175 175 1.0 - 398K 250.80
HLA225 HLA-225 225 1.0 - 337K 309.97
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PARAMETER UNIT HLA RESISTOR CHARACTERISTICS
Temperature Coefficient ppm/°C ± 90 for 0.1 Ω to 0.99 Ω; ± 50 for 1 Ω to 9.9 Ω; ± 30 for 10 Ω and above
Short Time Overload - 10 × rated power for 5 seconds